
 

  

                

 

 

 

 

SUMTER COUNTY CIRCUIT CIVIL

 FORECLOSURE SALE LISTING

    SALE DATE:  09/26/2019 

The following foreclosure sales are scheduled to be auctioned at 10:00AM at 

the Sumter County Courthouse, 3rd Floor, Room 333 

*Please be advised that foreclosure sales may not be held in the order listed below.  If attending foreclosure sales, 

please listen closely for the case number of the property you are interested in to be called. 

- Case Number - -Amt of Final Judgment- -Address as listed on 

Final Judgment-

2014-CA-000371 

CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC -VS- 

                RHODEN, KIMBERLEY ANN 

$164,657.27 

2018-CA-000016 

WILMINGTON TRUST NATIONALASSOCIATION -VS- 

THE INDEPENDENT SAVINGS PLAN 

COMPANY 

$387,085.56 

2018-CA-000282 

REVERSE MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS INC -VS- 

                UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

$91,803.27 

8704 CR 229 

WILDWOOD, FL. 34785 

2555 CARIBE DRIVE, 

THE VILLAGES, FL 32162 

610 STATE ROAD 471 

SUMTERVILLE, FL 33585 

Thursday, September 26, 2019 

Thursday, September 26, 2019 

Thursday, September 26, 2019 

TOTAL : 3 

Pg -1 
CLERICUS - Foreclosure Sale List 

Run Date - 8/15/2019 


